

Parker Hannifin Corporation

O-Ring Division Parker Seal de Matamoros Diagonal Lorenzo De La Garza #13 Ciudad C.B.I. is Parker's exclusive quality assurance H. Matamoros, Tam. 87499, Mexico program for Controlled Batch Identification, Phone: (859) 335-3000

-- NOTICE -- PAGE 1 OF 2 This is a C.B.I. Compound!

program for Controlled Batch Identification, your assurance of reliability.

Genegraange gestiekate eos material shipped....

Parker O-Ring Division certifies that the material used in the manufacture of the parts identified below and called for on Purchase Order Number 100330 received by us from SWAN ENGINEERING & SUPPLY is traceable to C.B.I Number 0081049173 and that the material used conforms to the requirements of the specifications indicated below. The tests were performed in accordance with these specifications, and data supporting the indicated results are on file.

CUSTOMER PART NUMBER	PARKER PART NUMBER	COMPOUND	- YTITAKUG	GURE DATE SHIP DATE
NAS1611-031A	N1613-031 Tested as: N1613-031	EM163 -80	900	3Q18 09/05/18
SPECIFICATION RE SCR2359 6 NAS1613 6			LOT C0219904	TESTED ON: 08/27/18
	TEST RESULTS		REQUIREMENTS MIN MAX	PARKER FINDINGS
ASTM D1414 ASTM D297 ASTM D2240 SHORE M	SPECIFIC GRAVITY HARDNESS		.13 1.17 75 85	1,15 79

Testing Performed By PSDM Lab Diagonal Lorenzo De La Garza #13 Ciudad H. Matamoros, Tam. 87499, Mexico

CASE CODE: SE397

No Mercury, Mercury compounds or Mercury bearing instruments, equipment or apparatus which might cause contamination has been used in the manufacture or subsequent processing of material covered by this order.

Purchaser use only. Reproduce only in full. Data pertains to items referenced.

The recording of false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or entries on the certificate may be punishable as a felony under federal law.

The Information contained herein is submitted as the privileged and confidential property of the Parker Hannifin Corporation pursuant to 5 U.S.C. Section 552 (b)(3) and (b)(4), the Freedom of Information Act, exemption Number 3 and Number 4. This information shall not be duplicated, used or disclosed in whole or in part outside the recipient organization without express written consent of the Parker Hannifin Corporation,

O-Ring & Engineered Seals Division PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION

> Jazmin Perez Quality Assurance Manager



Parker Hannifin Corporation

O-Ring Division Parker Seal de Matamoros Diagonal Lorenzo De La Garza #13 Ciudad C.B.I. is Parker's exclusive quality assurance H. Matamoros, Tam. 87499, Mexico

Phone: (859) 335-3000

-- NOTICE --- PAGE 2 OF 2 This is a C.B.I. Compound!

program for Controlled Batch Identification, your assurance of reliability.

CONFORMANCE CERTIFICATE FOR MATERIAL SHIPPED

Parker D-Ring Division certifies that the material used in the manufacture of the parts identified below and called for on Purchase Order Number 100330 received by us from SWAN ENGINEERING & SUPPLY is traceable to C.B.I Number 0081049173 and that the material used conforms to the requirements of the specifications indicated below. The tests were performed in accordance with these specifications, and data supporting the indicated results are on file.

QUENTOMES PROTEST	NOMBER	PARKER PART NUMBER	СОМРОИМО	a)	JANT(1078;	GUREDATE!	SHIP DAT
NAS1611-031A		N1613-031 TESTED AS: 2-214 & 2-35(EM163 -80		900	3Q18	09/05/1
SPECIFICATION	RI	v					
NAS1613	6				****		STED
NAS1613	6					ON: 08	/14/18
		TEST RESULTS		MIN	REMENTS MAX	PARKER	FINDINGS
ASTM D1414 AS	TM D297	SPECIFIC SPAVITY					
ASTM D2240 SH	ORE M	HARDNESS		1.13	1.17 85	1.	
ASTM D1414		TENSILE STRENGTH, PSI			2251	18	83
ASTM D1414 ASTM D1414		ELUNGALIUN X		125		10	The off a
ASIM DIGIG AC	TH BYOCK	HODULUS AT 100 Z		800		102	
ASIR DIATA AS	IN DOADR	COMPRESSION SET 22 HRS 2	250F				
	•	DEFLECTION % TESTED ON 2-330			30.0	10	.0
		FLUID TESTING					
		SKYDROL I D-6 70 HPS 2					
SIM DIGIG AS	TM D471	HARINESS CHANCE		-12	f and i		3
STM DIGIG AS	IM D971	TENSILE CHANGE ELONGATION CHANGE		1300		153	1.76
STM 01414 AS	TM D471	MODULUS AT 100 %		125		16	
STM D1414 AS	TM D471	VOLUME CHANGE		500		93	0
		TOTAL GRANGE		12.0	16.0	13.	0
	MATE	RIAL TRACEABILITY & COMPOUND (CONFIRMATION				
	TH D3677	FT-IR		PASS			
	TM E1131			PASS		PASS PASS	
NA:	\$1613	DSC		PASS		PASS	
							·
						\$	
			z tata				
		ziffytt eig (Volki Gistali					
		그러는 전시가 되는 병원이었다.					
					±.		
sting Perform	ed By PST	Milah					

agonal Lorenzo De La Garza #13 Ciudad H. Matamoros, Tam. 87499, Mexico

CAGE CODE: SE397

No Mercury, Mercury compounds or Mercury bearing instruments, equipment or apparatus which might cause contamination has been used in the manufacture or subsequent processing of material covered by this order.

Purchaser use only. Reproduce only in full. Data pertains to items referenced.

The recording of false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or entries on the certificate may be punishable as a felony under federal law.

The information contained herein is submitted as the privileged and confidential property of the Parker Hamifin Corporation pursuant to 5 U.S.C. Section 552 (b)(3) and (b)(4), the Freedom of Information Act, exemption Number 3 and Number 4. This information shall not be duplicated, used or disclosed in whole or in part outside the recipient organization without express written consent of the Parker Hamifin Corporation.

O-Ring & Engineered Seals Division PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION

Jazmin Perez

Quality Assurance Manager

ENGINEERING AND SUPPLY CO., INC.	KANSAS CITY, KANSAS 66103-1306 VENDOR ID SWAN INV NO.	4TH ST.	PHONE NO. (000) 000-0000	ORDER DATE SHIP DATE	08/01/18 09/17/18	UNIT PRICE UNIT EXTENSION	EP	18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 1	Malle	4. 95 s	INT DUE ALL CLAIMS FOR SHORTAGE OR DAMAGED GOODS MUST BE MADE WITHIN 48 HOURS.
	M 1132 ADAMS STREET CUSTOMER P.O. NO. @@@1TB3	T KLX INC. 90 MIAMI FL 331		(BY ORDER PLACED BY	REBECCA	DESCRIPTION	-031 PACKAGING	Complete			SALES TAX TOTAL AMOUNT
DIRECT (CREDIT CARD	PLEASE NOTE: (1) 15% Enailing Charge on Refarms. (2) Profor of Prechess Required was likely as guided, solder, lone alsogables and sinsus made of rabber are non-reulthable she was also days. (3) Oring, sold, guided, lone alsogables and she of or originate of the control of t	SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS TODAY SURE X ASAP CUSTOMER P/U		SHIPPED VIA PICK/PACK BY	Ex CM		ACKAGING INDIVIDUAL	79015M9) >\$/97d			OUNT FREIGHT STATE
ENGINEERING AND SUPPLY CO., INC.	PPED FROM: SWAN ENGINEERING AND SUPPLY CO., INC. 1132 ADAMS ST. KANSAS CITY, KS 66103-1306 (913) 371-7425 (800) 444-7425 FAX (913) 371-4210	CARRIER SHIP VIA: UPS)	R INVOICE !!	SALES NO. OF PKGS.		BACK ORDERED PART NUMBER	M/PURPLE INK		31 6		The $\frac{g g }{ g }$ and $\frac{g g }{ g }$
ENGINEERING A	SHIPPED FROM: SWAN ENGINE BUTOR OF: HYDRAULIC HOSE & COUPLINGS O-RINGS, TEFLON SEALS (913) 371-7425 (8	KLX INC. **E-MAIL INVOICES** 10000 NW 15TH TERRACE MIDMIFL 331722756	THIS MAY NOT BE YOUR INVOICE	TERMS CUST NO.		LINE QUANTITY OUANITY BAC	101 2 3 4 4 1 2 0 1	PACKING RING QTY. 1 EA PKD: 09/2018 PER AMS2817 PHOSPHATE ESTER/DO NOT FOLD CURED: 3Q18 BATCH: 0081049173 P/N: NAS1611-031A MEGD: DADVED SEAL CO	MFGR. P/N: EM163 N1613-031 NAS SPEC: NAS1613 REV 6 ETHYLENE PROPYLENE		RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER BY:

S OT

This transaction, whether a sale, lease or repair, is subject to Swan Engineering and Supply Co., Inc., standard terms and conditions for the particular type of transaction involved, which terms and conditions include, without limitation, the following:

This transaction, whether a sale, lease or repair, is subject to Swan Engineering and Supply Co., Inc., with respect to manufacturer's and other warranties. Swain Engineering and Supply Co., Inc., with respect to manufacturer's and other warranties. Swain Engineering and Supply Co., Inc., with respect to manufacturer's and other warranties. Swain Engineering and Supply Co., Inc., with respect to manufacturer's and other warranties. Swain Engineering and Supply Co., Inc., with respect to manufacturer's and other warranties. Swain Engineering and Supply Co., Inc., with the Swain Engineering and Supply Co., Inc., with the standard of the recovery of direct, incidental, special, indirect, indirect, incidental, special, indirect, indire



Boeing Distribution Services Inc.

Tel: +1.305.925.2600 Fax: +1.305.507.7191 www.BoeingDistribution.com
Remit to Address: 88289 Expedite Way, Chicago, IL 60695-0001
Wire Instructions: Boeing Distribution Services INC. JPMorgan Chase Bank New York
ABA: 021000021 Account: 304639273 SWIFT: CHASUS33 CHIP UID: 0002

PickTkt Number

FEWLV7.101

Page 1 of 1

AJ WALTER AVIATION LTD THE HEADQUARTERS MAYDWELL AVENUE SLINFOLD, RH13 0AS Great Britain

Ship To:

Order No: CPE131365	Date: 06/01/21	Ship Via: FEDX INTL P1 COLL	Terms: NET 60	Shipping Terms: FCA-SELLER'S WHSE
Item Quantity No: Ordered	Part Number and Description	:	Unit:	Shipped:
These items are controlled by end-user(s) herein identified. T	CTN: MK000004898564	rized for export only to the count	ry of ultimate destina	tion for use by the ultimate consignee or o any person other than the authorized it obtaining approval from the
	se authorized by U.S. law and re			

ALL ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO A 100% RESTOCKING CHARGE

SHIPPED FROM:

Sold To:

044032

Great Britain

AJ WALTER AVIATION LTD

THE HEADQUARTERS

MAYDWELL AVENUE

SLINFOLD, RH13 0AS

3760 W. 108TH ST DOOR B, MIAMI_, FL 33018

MATERIAL CERTIFICATION: SOCIETY SOLVE. 108 IH ST DOOR B, MIAMI_, FL 33018

MATERIAL CERTIFICATION: SOCIETY SOLVE. SOLVE SOLVE

PACKING SLIP

Senior Director, Global Quality

Jason Lewis

BY RECEIVING DELIVERY OF THE ITEMS COVERED BY THIS PACKING SLIP, BUYER AGREES TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE AT: https://www.boeingdistribution.com/aero/conditions-sale/

FRON V.190205



Page: 1 of 1

Boeing Distribution Services Inc.

P.O. Box 025263, Miami, FL 33102-5263 • Tel: 305.925.2600 • Fax: 305.507.7191 Plant Location: 3760 W. 108th Street, Miami, FL 33018 • SITA: MIAMMCR www.BoeingDistribution.com

Shipped From: 3760 W. 108TH ST DOOR B, MIAMI, FL 33018

Material Certification

The items set forth on the purchase order referred to below have been visually inspected and the dimensions thereof have been measured by us, and based on the aforesaid, as well as the representation made to us by the manufacturers of the items subject of such purchase order, we hereby certify that such items are in conformity with all current governmental and manufacturer's requirements, specifications, drawings, and conform to the purchase order requirements. Said items are in new condition and have not been obtained from any U.S. Government or Military source and are traceable to Boeing Distribution Services.

FIRM: AJ WALTER AVIATION LTD

PURCHASE ORDER#: CPE131365

QUANTITY U/M PART-NUMBER
20 EA NAS1611-031A

CUST REF#

LOT-NUMBER

Eff Date EXP DATE

NAS1611-031A

0081049173

07/01/18

06/01/21

Jason Lewis

Senior Director, Global Quality

Inv # 06/01/21

Boeing Distribution Services

Tel: +1.305.925.2600 • Fax: +1.305.507.7191 • www.BoeingDistribution.com
SUMMARY COMMERCIAL INVOICE



HS					CPE131343	CPE131365	CUSTOMER PO				
SHIPPED EROM: 3760 W. AGETH CETTER	Total Packages: 1							DATE: 06-01-21	SLINFOLD, RH13 0AS	THE HEADQUARTERS	Sold To: AJ WALTER AVIATION LTD
oral Net We	Total Weight:	These iter of ultimate They may person off or after be or as other		K5V19V		K5W2I 7	3	SHIP VIA: FedEx In			
Ignt: 0.636 LBS / (Total Weight: 1.2 LBS / 0.54 KG	ns are controlled by th destination for use by not be resold, transfer nor than the authorized ing incorporated into comise authorized by U.		MS20426DD5-6 ECCN: EAR99	ECCN: 9A991	NAC1611 001 A	DART NIMBER	FedFx International Drivers			
0.2885 KG	4 KG Master Tracking: 509979580489	These items are controlled by the U.S. Government and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate consignee or end-user(s) herein identified. They may not be resold, transferred, or or of the the consignee or end-user(s) herein identified. Person other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their original form or after being incorporated into other items, without first obtaining approval from the U.S. Government or as otherwise authorized by U.S. Law and regulations.		RIVET,SOLID Nt. Wt.: 0.45 LB / 0.2041 KG	Nt. Wt.: 0.186 LB / 0.0844 KG	DESCRIPTION	TERMS: NET 60	UNITED KINGDOM	SLINFOLD RH13 DAS	ATTN RECEIVING THE HEADQUARTERS MAYDWELL AVENUE	Ship To: AJ WALTER AVIATION I TO
	g: 5099795804	zed for export only user(s) herein ider o any other countr ((s), either in their g approval from th		7616103000	4016930000	SCHEDULE B					
Ó	89	to the country tiffied. y or to any original form original form		7616103000	4016935010	HARMONIZED CODE	SHIPPIN	UNITE	2	AJ WA THE H MAYD	Ultima
וטומו	Total			FR	SN	COUNTR OF ORIG	SHIPPING TERMS:	UNITED KINGDOM		AJ WALTER AVIATIOI AJ WALTER AVIATIOI THE HEADQUARTER MAYDWELL AVENUE	Ultimate Destination:
10tal Value (III USD:) \$29.40	folio (Is I II			500	20	COUNTRY QTY SHIPPED	FCA-SELLER'S WHSE	113 OAS OOM		AJ WALTER AVIATION LTD AJ WALTER AVIATION LTD THE HEADQUARTERS MAYDWELL AVENUE	nation:
SD:) \$29.	3			0.0300	0.7200	UNIT PRICE	'S WHSE				
40	5		_	ΕA	ΕA	MON					
				15.00	14.40	TOTAL VALUE	ple				

SHIPPED FROM: 3760 W. 108TH STREET Miami, FL 33018